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Anlage
Max-Eyth-Str., 71726 Benningen

Sportwart/in
Seifferth, Marten
T 0177-6572131 martenseifferth@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Zeltwanger, Katja
T 015739055244 Katja.Zeltwanger@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Susan Seemdller; T 07144-860033

Susan.Seemueller@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kleemann, Bettina
Keszler, Gabriele
Seemdiller, Susan
Frigge, Christina
Stangle, Andrea
Unger, Uta
Wagner, Rita
Stangle, Meike
Hoppe, Karin
Steinmann, Christa
Immler, Sigrun
Hellmann, Monika
Schneider, Claudia
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Brocker, Anja
Fuller, Cathrin
Messner, Gabriele
Hollmann, Meike
Seifferth, Gabi
Hummel, Anke
Weyer, Silke
Weber, Nina
Mast, Birgit

Knoll, Bettina
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Ersatzspieler
E1l Zeltwanger, Katja

Schonwalder, Marietta

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27502007
26050532
26200075
27351369
25850846
26150007
26050592
26750527
25550596
25650592
25750858
25650012
25550597
25950008
26950698
26752891
24750446
27551837
25802125
26952964
27083712
27193019
26451986
25651379

27851144

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK20,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
E2 Klingbeil, Verena 27350256 LK21,0
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